Product datasheet
Characteristics
E8233L2F20
20A-16AX 250V 3 Gang 2 way switch
Price* : 173.11 USD
Main
Range Pieno
Product or component type Switch
Device application Control
Load type Resistive
Fluorescent
Complementary
Device mounting Flush
Surface
Wiring device mounting Surface
Flush
Switch function 2-way
Rated current 20 A at 250 V AC 50 Hz
Local signalling Fluorescent (white)
Number of gangs 3 gangs
Material Polycarbonate: surround
Polycarbonate: grid plate
Connections - terminals Pillar terminals
Clamping connection capacity 2 x 1.5 mm² for stranded cable(s)
2 x 2.5 mm² for solid cable(s)
Embedding depth 23 mm
Width 87 mm
Height 87 mm
Depth 23 mm
Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation -5…40 °C
Relative humidity 0…95 %
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
*  Excluding VAT, FCA Jabal Ali & are subject to change – check with your local distributor.
Jun 9, 2021
1
Standards BS EN 60669-1
IEC 60669-1
MS IEC 60669-1
GB 16915.1
SS 227-1
Offer Sustainability
Sustainable offer status Green Premium product
REACh Regulation REACh Declaration
REACh free of SVHC Yes
EU RoHS Directive Compliant
EU RoHS Declaration
Toxic heavy metal free Yes
Mercury free Yes
RoHS exemption information Yes
China RoHS Regulation China RoHS declaration
 Pro-active China RoHS declaration (out of China RoHS legal scope)
Environmental Disclosure Product Environmental Profile
2